NA2XRY 3X(10-300)mm2
Al/XLPE/SWA/PVC
Construction
Abbreviations
2X  insulation & outer sheath of Crosslinked Polyethylene
fl  reduced flame propagation
-J  manufactured with one yellow/green conductor
-O  manufactured without one yellow/green conductor

weight
Packin
g*
N x mm² RM/SM
nom. Nom. nom.
mm mm
Nom.
  mm mm mm kg/km
A3310 3 x 10 RM 0.7 1.8 13.8 1.25 19.9 720 CUT
A3316 3 x 16 RM 0.7 1.8 16.1 1.25 22.2 890 CUT
A3325 3 x 25 RM 0.9 1.8 19.7 1.6 26.6 1230 CUT
A3335 3 x 35 RM 0.9 1.8 21 1.6 27.8 1480 CUT
A3350 3 x 50 SM 1 1.9 22.6 1.6 29.6 1550 CUT
A3370 3 x 70 SM 1.1 2 26.4 2 34.4 2185 CUT
A3395 3 x 95 SM 1.1 2.2 29.4 2 37.8 2590 CUT
A33120 3 x 120 SM 1.2 2.3 32.5 2 41.1 3010 CUT
A33150 3 x 150 SM 1.4 2.5 36.6 2.5 46.6 3960 CUT
A33185 3 x 185 SM 1.6 2.6 40.5 2.5 50.7 4570 CUT
A33240 3 x 240 SM 1.7 2.8 45.5 2.5 56.1 5510 CUT
A33300 3 x 300 SM 1.8 3 47.1 2.5 58.1 6405 CUT
                                                             Zarcable.com
                                     Aluminium power Cables
NA4XRY 4X(10-300)mm2
Al/XLPE/SWA/PVC

weight
Packing
*
N x mm² RM/SM
nom. Nom. nom.
mm mm
Nom.
mm mm mm kg/km
A3410 4 x 10 RM 0.7 1.8 15.2 1.25 21.3 800 CUT
A3416 4 x 16 RM 0.7 1.8 17.8 1.6 24.6 1160 CUT
A3425 4 x 25 RM 0.9 1.8 21.9 1.6 28.7 1405 CUT
A3435 4 x 35 RM 0.9 1.9 23.3 1.6 30.3 1750 CUT
A3450 4 x 50 SM 1 2 25.2 1.6 32.4 1850 CUT
A3470 4 x 70 SM 1.1 2.2 29.3 2 37.7 2630 CUT
A3495 4 x 95 SM 1.1 2.3 32.6 2 41.3 3150 CUT
A34120 4x 120 SM 1.2 2.5 36.7 2.5 46.7 4160 CUT
A34150 4 x 150 SM 1.4 2.6 40.9 2.5 51.1 4920 CUT
A34185 4 x 185 SM 1.6 2.8 45.2 2.5 55.8 5660 CUT
A34240 4 x 240 SM 1.7 3 50.8 2.5 61.8 6805 CUT
A34300 4 x 300 SM 1.8 3.2 56.1 2.5 67.5 7930 CUT
A342516 3 x 25/16 Rm/rm 0.9 1.8 20.9 1.6 27.9 1487 CUT
A343516 3 x 35/16 Rm/rm 0.9 1.8 21.9 1.6 28.8 1722 CUT
A345025 3 x 50/25 Sm/rm 1 1.9 24.2 1.6 31.2 2440 CUT
A347035 3 x 70/35 Sm/rm 1.1 2.1 27.8 2 36.4 2950 CUT
A349550 3 x 95/50 Sm/sm 1.1 2.2 31.3 2 39.8 4033 CUT
A34240120 3 x 240/120 Sm/sm 1.7 2.9 48.6 2.5 62.1 8162 CUT
A34300150 3 x 300/150 Sm/sm 1.8 3 53.5 2.5 69.2 9318 CUT
Electrical Data
Conductor
Inductance
Current - Carrying Capacity at